
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Chris SWEENEY SO MIT 7.23 5
2 Michael KABA JR MIT 7.24 3
3 Tyler SINGER- Alum 7.27 1
4 Richard LU JR MIT 7.32
5 Adis OJEDA FR MIT 7.76

#5 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 Chris SWEENEY SO MIT 23.09 3 (1) 5
2 Richard LU JR MIT 23.15 3 (2) 3
3 Tyler SINGER- Alum 23.22 3 (3) 1
4 Danny NEWMAN JR MIT 23.40 2 (1)
5 Derek BARNES SR MIT 23.94 2 (2)
6 Michael AMOAKO FR MIT 24.03 2 (3)
7 Tom FREJOWSKI FR MIT 24.47 1 (1)
8 Kyle HANNON Alum 24.63 1 (2)
9 Talla BABOU FR MIT 24.70 2 (4)

10 Nick LEONARD Alum 25.00 2 (5)
Adrian SAMSEL JR MIT DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3
1 Tom FREJOWSKI FR MIT 24.47
2 Kyle HANNON Alum 24.63

Section 2 of 3
1 Danny NEWMAN JR MIT 23.40
2 Derek BARNES SR MIT 23.94
3 Michael AMOAKO FR MIT 24.03
4 Talla BABOU FR MIT 24.70
5 Nick LEONARD Alum 25.00

Section 3 of 3
1 Chris SWEENEY SO MIT 23.09
2 Richard LU JR MIT 23.15
3 Tyler SINGER- Alum 23.22

Adrian SAMSEL JR MIT DQ

#7 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 William LEE SR MIT 50.69 2 (1) 5
2 Danny NEWMAN JR MIT 51.53 2 (2) 3
3 Luca CACOPARDO SO MIT 51.70 2 (3) 1
4 Derek BARNES SR MIT 51.95 2 (4)
5 Brandon CORTS JR MIT 53.70 1 (1)
6 Michael AMOAKO FR MIT 53.80 2 (5)
7 Talla BABOU FR MIT 54.33 2 (6)
8 Tom FREJOWSKI FR MIT 55.18 1 (2)
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#7 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
9 Julius BALDAUF- FR MIT 58.57 1 (3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 Brandon CORTS JR MIT 53.70
2 Tom FREJOWSKI FR MIT 55.18
3 Julius BALDAUF- FR MIT 58.57

Section 2 of 2
1 William LEE SR MIT 50.69
2 Danny NEWMAN JR MIT 51.53
3 Luca CACOPARDO SO MIT 51.70
4 Derek BARNES SR MIT 51.95
5 Michael AMOAKO FR MIT 53.80
6 Talla BABOU FR MIT 54.33

#9 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jarod WILSON FR MIT 1:58.31 5
2 Nathan MUNET FR MIT 2:00.10 3
3 Sam PARKER Alum 2:01.26 1
4 Chris MUTTY FR MIT 2:01.55
5 Henry TAREQUE JR MIT 2:03.13
6 Jared FORMAN Alum 2:06.89
7 Pat MARX Alum 2:06.96
8 Caspar STINN SO MIT 2:07.11

#11 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Aidan GILSON FR MIT 4:18.45 5
2 Colin GODWIN SO MIT 4:21.47 3
3 Josh ROSENKRANZ FR MIT 4:23.05 1
4 Kunal TANGRI FR MIT 4:23.93
5 Justin BULLOCK Alum 4:27.48
6 David WALTER SO MIT 4:32.88
7 Daniel WEISS FR MIT 4:33.11
8 Eric Alum 4:55.97

Brian GILLIGAN JR MIT DNS

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Cooper SLOAN SO MIT 15:28.68 5
2 Dennis MALONEY FR MIT 15:29.15 3
3 Rory BEYER JR MIT 15:31.28 1
4 Roy WEDGE Alum 15:35.93
5 Justin BULLOCK Alum 16:01.25
6 Allen LEUNG Alum 16:15.90
7 Logan TRIMBLE Alum 16:19.41
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#13 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 Nicholas WALTMAN SO MIT 16:32.25
9 Matt JORDAN Alum 16:56.25

10 Eric SAFAI Alum 17:37.17
11 Kris FREY Alum 17:47.24

Gihan Alum DNS

#3 Men's 60m Hurdle
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Michael KABA JR MIT 8.62 5
2 Chris SWEENEY SO MIT 8.68 3
3 Adrian SAMSEL JR MIT 8.85 1
4 Omari STEPHENS Alum 8.96
5 Jordan MIZERAK Alum 9.31
6 Luke GRAY SO MIT 9.37
7 Nick LEONARD Alum 9.40

#15 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Details Pts
1 MIT (A) 1:32.67 William LEE SR Michael KABA JR Luca CACOPARDO Jarod WILSON FR 5
2 Alum (A) 1:38.14

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 Pts
1 Trevor MCMICHAEL FR MIT 1.83m 6' 0" PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX 5
2 Jordan MIZERAK Alum 1.83m 6' 0" PPP PPP O XXO XXO O XXX 3
3 Milo KNOWLES FR MIT 1.83m 6' 0" PPP PPP PPP O O XO XXX 1
4 Adrian SAMSEL JR MIT 1.78m 5' 10" PPP PPP PPP O XXO XXX
5 John THOMAS Alum 1.73m 5' 8" PPP PPP O O XXX
5 Matt FALK Alum 1.73m 5' 8" PPP O O O XXX
7 Sope EWE FR MIT 1.63m 5' 41/4 OPP XXO XXX

#19 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70 Pts
1 Omari STEPHENS Alum 4.55m 14' 11" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO XXX 5
2 Scott CAMERON FR MIT 4.25m 13' 111/4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX 3
3 Marshall SR MIT 3.95m 12' 111/2 PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXX 1
4 Jordan MIZERAK Alum 3.95m 12' 111/2 PPP PPP XXO O O XXX
5 Cyrus VAFADARI Alum 3.95m 12' 111/2 PPP O PPP XXO XO XXX
6 Luke GRAY SO MIT 3.65m 11' 113/4 XXO XO O XXX
7 Nate SHARPE Alum 3.50m 11' 53/4 O XO XXX
8 Adrian SAMSEL JR MIT 3.50m 11' 53/4 O XXO PPP XXX
9 Julius BALDAUF- FR MIT 3.35m 10' 113/4 XO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 Pts
7 Nate SHARPE Alum (cont'd) PPP PPP O PPP
9 Julius BALDAUF- FR MIT (cont'd) PPP O O XO

Jorge GONZALEZ SO MIT NH XXX
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#19 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Kyle HANNON Alum NH XXX

#21 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 Arinze OKEKE JR MIT 6.80m 22' 33/4 6.67 (NW) PASS PASS PASS 6.71 (NW) 6.80 (NW) 5
2 Luca CACOPARDO SO MIT 6.64m 21' 91/2 6.46 (NW) PASS PASS 6.26 (NW) NM 6.64 (NW) 3
3 William RUSCHEL SO MIT 6.39m 20' 113/4 5.99 (NW) 6.05 (NW) 6.39 (NW) PASS 6.34 (NW) PASS 1
4 Trevor MCMICHAEL FR MIT 6.37m 20' 103/4 6.37 (NW) PASS NM 6.27 (NW) PASS NM

5 Jackson WIREKOH Alum 6.02m 19' 9" 6.02 (NW) 5.69 (NW) PASS 5.67 (NW) PASS PASS

6 Jordan MIZERAK Alum 5.74m 18' 10" 5.74 (NW) 5.58 (NW) 5.74 (NW) PASS PASS PASS

7 Tyler SINGER- Alum 5.41m 17' 9" NM 5.41 (NW) NM

Ryan PRINSTER SO MIT NM NM NM NM

David MOTLEY SR MIT NM NM NM NM

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 Angel ECHEVARRIA SR MIT 13.80m 45' 31/2 13.28 (NW) 13.60 (NW) PASS 13.37 (NW) PASS 13.80 (NW) 5
2 Arinze OKEKE JR MIT 13.77m 45' 21/4 13.49 (NW) 13.49 (NW) PASS PASS PASS 13.77 (NW) 3
3 William RUSCHEL SO MIT 13.69m 44' 11" 13.42 (NW) PASS 13.69 (NW) PASS PASS 13.60 (NW) 1
4 David MOTLEY SR MIT 13.68m 44' 103/4 13.66 (NW) PASS 13.66 (NW) PASS PASS 13.68 (NW)

5 Ryan PRINSTER SO MIT 13.44m 44' 11/4 NM NM 13.44 (NW) PASS PASS PASS

6 Jackson WIREKOH Alum 12.17m 39' 111/4 12.14 (NW) 12.17 (NW) 12.07 (NW) 11.59 (NW) 11.98 (NW) 11.22 (NW)

Tyler SINGER- Alum NM

#25 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 Richard BRATTEN SO MIT 12.67m 41' 7" 12.54 (NW) 12.04 (NW) 12.57 (NW) NM 12.57 (NW) 12.67 (NW) 5
2 Jon FAKKEMA FR MIT 12.59m 41' 4" 11.44 (NW) 11.58 (NW) NM 12.59 (NW) 12.42 (NW) 12.07 (NW) 3
3 Alex NOAKES SR MIT 12.34m 40' 6" 12.14 (NW) 12.07 (NW) 12.34 (NW) NM 11.63 (NW) NM 1
4 Matt FALK Alum 11.39m 37' 43/4 10.83 (NW) 11.39 (NW) 11.06 (NW) 11.12 (NW) 10.76 (NW) 10.93 (NW)

5 Julius BALDAUF- FR MIT 9.72m 31' 11" 9.20 (NW) NM 9.20 (NW) 9.01 (NW) 9.38 (NW) 9.72 (NW)

Roy WEDGE Alum NM

#27 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 Alex NOAKES SR MIT 13.39m 43' 111/2 12.26 12.54 12.75 13.39 5
2 Jon FAKKEMA FR MIT 13.18m 43' 31/4 12.54 12.54 12.05 11.78 13.18 3
3 Richard BRATTEN SO MIT 12.86m 42' 21/2 11.86 12.42 12.46 12.68 12.86 1
4 Chris MASALSKY Alum 12.49m 41' 0" 11.22 12.45 12.49 12.36

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Nneoma OKONKWO SO MIT 8.00 5
2 Hannah CHEN SO MIT 8.07 3
3 Abby KLEIN Alum 8.99 1
4 Preethi Alum 9.58
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#6 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Hannah CHEN SO MIT 26.28 5
2 Lauren KUNTZ Alum 29.31 3

Nneoma OKONKWO SO MIT DNS

#8 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Makenzie FR MIT 1:04.85 5
2 Alexandra TAYLOR Alum 1:05.00 3
3 Brooke JOHNSON Alum 1:11.53 1

#10 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Louise VAN DEN Alum 2:17.75 5
2 Bailey TREGONING FR MIT 2:19.58 3
3 Maryann GONG JR MIT 2:21.24 1
4 Elizabeth COX SO MIT 2:37.45

#12 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Maryann GONG JR MIT 5:08.59 5
2 Bailee MARGOLIS FR MIT 5:17.74 3
3 Megan FR MIT 5:21.23 1
4 Brooke JOHNSON Alum 5:34.80
5 Clementine SO MIT 5:39.24

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Mary ECCLES SO MIT 18:23.76 5
2 Alina GATOWSKI Alum 18:41.38 3
3 McVay ELAINE Alum 18:50.75 1
4 Darby LAPLANT FR MIT 19:08.29
5 Camila THANOS FR MIT 19:15.42
6 Ciera GORDON FR MIT 19:21.69
7 Maggie LLOYD Alum 21:46.13

#4 Women's 60m Hurdle
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Hannah CHEN SO MIT 9.49 5
2 Stephanie Alum 10.59 3
3 Lauren KUNTZ Alum 10.60 1

Natalie ALPER JR MIT DNS
Haley STROUF SO MIT DNS

#16 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Details Pts
1 MIT (A) 1:53.89 Hannah CHEN SO Bailey TREGONING Maryann GONG JR Jackie VAHEY JR 5
2 Alum (A) 1:58.14
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#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67 Pts
1 Preethi Alum 1.62m 5' 33/4 PPP PPP O O O O XO XXX 5
2 Katherine PRUTZ SO MIT 1.57m 5' 13/4 PPP PPP O O XO XO XXX 3
3 Veronica Alum 1.42m 4' 73/4 O O O XXX 1
4 Julia SHARPE Alum 1.42m 4' 73/4 O XO XO XXX
5 Haley STROUF SO MIT 1.42m 4' 73/4 O O XXO XXX

Natalie ALPER JR MIT NH

#20 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 Pts
1 Lauren KUNTZ Alum 3.50m 11' 53/4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXX 5
2 Abby KLEIN Alum 3.35m 10' 113/4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX 3
3 Makenzie FR MIT 3.35m 10' 113/4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXO XXX 1
4 Jennifer TYLOCK JR MIT 3.20m 10' 6" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XXX
5 Kathleen BRANDES FR MIT 3.20m 10' 6" PPP PPP PPP O XO O XXO XXX
6 Leah SCHMITZ JR MIT 3.05m 10' 0" PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX
6 Sherry WAN SR MIT 3.05m 10' 0" PPP PPP PPP O PPP O XXX
8 Hazel BRINER Alum 3.05m 10' 0" PPP PPP PPP XXO O O XXX
9 Rebecca STAVELY Alum 2.90m 9' 61/4 O O O XO O XXX
9 Madeleine WALLER JR MIT 2.90m 9' 61/4 PPP PPP PPP XO O XXX

11 Caroline FIGGATT Alum 2.45m 8' 01/2 O O XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.15 Pts
9 Rebecca STAVELY Alum (cont'd) O

11 Caroline FIGGATT Alum (cont'd) O

#22 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 Nneoma OKONKWO SO MIT 5.33m 17' 6" NM 5.15 (NW) PASS 5.33 (NW) PASS NM 5
2 Hannah CHEN SO MIT 5.24m 17' 21/4 5.17 (NW) PASS 5.24 (NW) 5.06 (NW) PASS 5.15 (NW) 3
3 Michelle JOHNSON Alum 4.78m 15' 81/4 4.70 (NW) 4.73 (NW) 4.78 (NW) 4.58 (NW) 4.61 (NW) PASS 1
4 Jocelyn LORREY SO MIT 4.65m 15' 31/4 4.55 (NW) 4.65 (NW) 4.52 (NW) 4.65 (NW) PASS PASS

5 Veronica Alum 4.45m 14' 71/4 NM 4.32 (NW) 4.45 (NW) PASS PASS PASS

6 Stephanie Alum 4.43m 14' 61/2 4.41 (NW) 4.43 (NW) 4.34 (NW) 4.09 (NW) 4.36 (NW) 4.37 (NW)

7 Hazel BRINER Alum 4.36m 14' 33/4 3.80 (NW) 4.36 (NW) 4.21 (NW)

Natalie ALPER JR MIT NM

#24 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 Michelle JOHNSON Alum 10.94m 35' 103/4 NM NM 10.78 (NW) 10.80 (NW) NM 10.94 (NW) 5
2 Jocelyn LORREY SO MIT 10.78m 35' 41/2 10.65 (NW) PASS 10.78 (NW) 10.29 (NW) PASS 10.61 (NW) 3
3 Julia SHARPE Alum 9.77m 32' 03/4 9.26 (NW) 9.77 (NW) 9.66 (NW) 9.76 (NW) NM 9.61 (NW) 1
4 Stephanie Alum 9.39m 30' 93/4 9.34 (NW) NM NM NM 9.15 (NW) 9.39 (NW)

#26 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 Jackie VAHEY JR MIT 12.32m 40' 51/4 11.08 (NW) 12.32 (NW) NM 10.71 (NW) 11.64 (NW) 11.67 (NW) 5
2 Isabella STUOPIS SR MIT 11.89m 39' 01/2 10.65 (NW) 11.89 (NW) 11.61 (NW) NM 11.10 (NW) 11.67 (NW) 3
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#26 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
3 Ariela SLUTSKY SO MIT 10.99m 36' 1" 10.70 (NW) NM 10.70 (NW) 10.66 (NW) 10.99 (NW) 10.28 (NW) 1
4 Ashley WHEELER Alum 9.61m 31' 61/2 7.81 (NW) 8.69 (NW) 8.75 (NW) 8.62 (NW) 9.61 (NW) NM

5 Audrey PILLSBURY FR MIT 9.58m 31' 51/2 9.58 (NW) NM 9.12 (NW) NM 8.32 (NW) NM

6 Hazel BRINER Alum 9.23m 30' 33/4 8.93 (NW) 8.33 (NW) 9.23 (NW) 8.97 (NW) 9.07 (NW) 8.07 (NW)

7 Haley STROUF SO MIT 8.64m 28' 41/2 7.88 (NW) 8.64 (NW) 8.45 (NW)

8 Ellen LIVERPOOL Alum 7.77m 25' 61/4 7.77 (NW) NM 7.19 (NW)

9 Martina DEGEUS Alum 6.53m 21' 51/4 NM 6.53 (NW) NM

#28 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Attempts Pts
1 Jackie VAHEY JR MIT 15.84m 52' 0" 14.50 (NW) NM 15.84 (NW) 13.89 (NW) NM NM 5
2 Ellen LIVERPOOL Alum 15.70m 51' 61/2 14.69 (NW) 15.30 (NW) 15.29 (NW) 15.70 (NW) NM 15.23 (NW) 3
3 Ariela SLUTSKY SO MIT 15.01m 49' 31/4 13.24 (NW) 15.01 (NW) 13.03 (NW) 12.96 (NW) 12.75 (NW) 14.03 (NW) 1
4 Ashley WHEELER Alum 14.68m 48' 21/4 NM 12.77 (NW) 12.62 (NW) 12.30 (NW) 14.68 (NW) 12.81 (NW)

5 Haley STROUF SO MIT 12.38m 40' 73/4 11.47 (NW) 11.97 (NW) NM 11.72 (NW) 11.21 (NW) 12.38 (NW)

6 Audrey PILLSBURY FR MIT 12.08m 39' 73/4 10.33 (NW) 11.37 (NW) 11.34 (NW) 11.88 (NW) NM 12.08 (NW)

7 Julia SHARPE Alum 9.83m 32' 31/4 9.83 (NW) NM 8.99 (NW)

Hazel BRINER Alum NM NM NM NM

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 MIT MIT 111
2 Alum ALUM 11

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score
1 MIT MIT 76
2 Alum ALUM 45
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